mhacolyoom

e "‘st
FFsA)

e RALLY E

A,

f

N° Pilote
DUTOT Michel
LECLERC Jean-Michel
BRION Romain

17 BOURGEOIS Michel
GARDAN Stéphane
23 MARTIN Nicolas

30 DELAMARE Gil

21 SURIN Ludovic

16 LECLERC Ludovic
MACHEREY Arnaud
BLONDEL Quentin
VINDARD Ludovic
HALLEY Alain
LECOQ Bertrand
FERNANDES Fabricio
MARTIN Baptiste
GIRARD Julien
JULIENNE Nicolas
COIGNARD Kévin
VILLAIN David
JEANBLANC Patrice
HEMERY Guillaume
LE.NICOL Cédric
GALLOT Frédéric
LEBLANC Alexis
COLLIAS Jérome
PORCHER Sébastien
VABRE Victor
LE.SAINT Erwan
TOUSSAINT Stéphane
BARBEDETTE Régis
COUPE Ludovic
FISK Thomas
BRISMONTIER Arnaud
PERROTTE Joackim
TURPIN Frangois
STEPHAN Ludovic
BREARD Kévin
GERAUD Olivier
JAILLARD Jéréme
LE.BEHOT Philippe
BACHELET Max
MAHIEU Wilfried
DUBOURG Damien
HARDIER Dimitri

46 29 DUBOSCQ Thierry
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Classement
Copilote

ARANDA Michel
LECOSSAIS Vincent
MAUGY Romuald
BOURGEOIS Sylvie
BAZIN Matthieu
MEUDIC Eric
CRAMILLY Fabien
SURIN Eloise
LECLERC Delphine
PLADEAU Brice
DIVERRES Vincent
DUBOSCQ Mathilde
MOISSON Samuel
LECOQ Baptiste
LEVERD Wilfried
ANDRE Jérémie
GIRARD Julie
JULIENNE Aurélie
FILLIAT Romain
MOISSON Clément
FISK Dominique
HEMERY David

LE NICOL Jim
GALLOT Astrid
PATIN Samuel
SALAUN Benoit
GOUIN Anthony
LEPROUX Jean-Baptiste
LE.SAINT Steven
TOUSSAINT Kilian
COSNARD Arnaud
HAMARD Anthony
LEBECQ Lucile
COUPPEY Maxime
PERROTTE Robin
VAUQUELIN Loic
TREBAOL Anthony
LEVAUFRE Betty
LEROY Arnaud
LACAINE Stéphane
GUICHEUX Laurent
MUSTEL Vincent
MAHIEU Florian
GUEDOIT Arnaud
DUFAILLY Quentin
DUBOSCQ Stéphane

Association Sportive Automobile de Basse Norma

23eme Rallye Régional de Basse Normandie

ES 4 Le MESNILLARD

Voiture

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Lotus Exige Cup
Renault Clio 3
Mitsubishi Evo X
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio Rs
Renault Clio Rs
Peugeot 306 S 16
Mitsubishi

Citroen DS3 R3
Mitsubishi Evo 7
Renault Mégane
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Renault Clio
Peugeot 106 S16
Ford Fiesta 1,6
Renault Clio
Peugeot 207
Renault Clio
Peugeot 306 Xsi
Renault Clio R3
Citroen Saxo Vts
Renault Mégane
Peugeot 206 Xs
Bmw 325 |
Citroen Saxo
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Citroen C2
Citroen C2 Vts
Renault Clio R3
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Renault Clio
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Twingo
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio
Citroen C2 R2
Renault Twingo 2
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 306 Kc
Citroen Xsara
Renault Mégane Maxi

FA
GT
F2000

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
FN

FN
F2000
FA
F2000
F2000

FN

FN
F2000

FA
F2000

FA
F2000
FN
FN
F2000

FN
FN

FN

FA
FN
F2000

FN
FA
F2000
F2000
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TEMPS

00:03:53
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:05
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:28
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:33
00:04:33
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47 56
48 58
49 77
50 47
51 61
52 69
53 81
54 52
55 63
56 76
57 62
58 33
59 71
60 57

Pilote

JORIS Stéphane
ROBILLARD Jonathan
BOUCHARD Didier
LOISEL Cédric
SAINT.CLAIR Vincent
BERTOLINI Lorenzo
LECHEVALLIER David
WUILLAUME Mickaél
DELASALLE Benjamin
MORISSET Christophe
CHANCEREL Sandra
BIGNET Fabrice
DUBOSCQ David
LANGLOIS Jean-Philippe
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Classement

Copilote

PATTE-JOIGNEAUX Corinne

DEDEBAN Laurence
MARTIN Stéphanie
DUBUS Pascal
QUESNEY Valentin
BERTOLINI Thierry
ENOU Mathieu
DELABRIERE David
HUBERT Angélina
LEGRAND Benoit
LAVERNOT Eric
NOGUES Camille
LARCHER Sébastien
FOURMONT Franck

Association Sportive Automobile de Basse Norma

23eme Rallye Régional de Basse Normandie

ES 4 Le MESNILLARD

Voiture

Citroen Saxo Vts
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Ax
Renault Clio Rs
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Renault

Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Renault Clio 3
Citroen Saxo Vts

Citroén Saxo

Gr. Cl
F2000 13
F2000 13

FN 1
FN 3
FA 5
FN 2
FN 1
FN 3
FA 5
N 2S
FA 5
F2000 14
FN 2
F2000 13

TEMPS

00:04:35
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:59
00:05:06
00:05:07
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